
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Text

350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645

Award Of Proposal No. 20-001P To Bezek, Durst, Seiser, Inc. In The Contract Amount Of $2,449,313
For The Design Of Houston Middle School Repair And Reconstruction.

File #: AM 20-009, Version: 1

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

